
CLASIFICACION MEDAL BRUTO FECHA:23/08/2014

POSICION HCP D1 D2 TOTAL

PEREZ GRAIÑO BRAULIO 12,2

JONG BOO LEE JONG 4,9

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MANUEL 11,5

PEREZ PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 7,7

OUTERIÑO LOPEZ ANTONIO 5,1

OUTERIÑO MIGUEZ MIGUEL 7,3

PENA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 12,7

RAMA RIVERA ENRIQUE 14,9

MEDRANO CANEDA ANTONIO 11,7

RIESTRA LAFITA LUCAS 18,5

CONDE RUBIO CARLOS 13,1

SOUTO POL ALFONSO 18,7

ABAD BUJAN A. LUIS 13,3

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ J. JAVIER 21,8

BARREIRO ORGEIRA JESUS JOSE 14,6

PURRIÑOS FERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO 29,8

RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO JUAN 5,8

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 14,6

POSE VELO JOSE LUIS 9,5

SOUTO SERRANO RAMON 15,7

MOSQUERA BARROS GUSTAVO 11,6

VIA AMOR PEDRO 33,6

SOUTO VILAR MANUEL 36,0

MOSQUERA PEREZ SANTIAGO 25,2 60 133 193

CARCACIA ESTRADA VICENTE JAVIER 11,3

BALADRON CABEZON RAMON 9,8

CANDAMIO GARCIA MANUEL 12,9

CANDAMIO GARCIA JESUS MIGUEL 16,3

CASTRO UCHA JOSE MANUEL 16,9

AÑON ANIDO JESUS 29,6

FERNANDEZ SEOANE PAULINO 12,2

PRIETO FERNANDEZ ENRIQUE 16,0

GARRIDO VIGO ALFREDO 17,4

PEREZ ALLER AVELINO 18,3

PEREZ MUIÑO JOSE ANTONIO 14,7

LOPEZ BURGALETA JOSE IGNACIO 13,9

VAZQUEZ TRAVIESO JOSE LUIS 17,0

PEON CARDEIRO LUIS JOSE 18,7

BLANCO ANTA PABLO 13,3

SAINZ GUILLEN JAVIER 18,4

DE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ GUILLERMO 23,1

ALBORES RAMOS JORGE 15,9

MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS MATIAS 13,7

AIZPURUA LOPEZ JAVIER 12,1

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO JOSE 22,1

RAMOS PEDRAGOSA ANA 36,0

BARREALES SILVA Mª CARMEN 21,4

CARRO CARRO ANTOLIN 8,9

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ISABEL 35,5

MARTINEZ LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS 21,8
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CLASIFICACION MEDAL NETO FECHA:23/08/2014

POSICION HCP D1 D2 TOTAL

SOUTO VILAR MANUEL 36,0

MOSQUERA PEREZ SANTIAGO 25,2

PEREZ GRAIÑO BRAULIO 12,2

JONG BOO LEE JONG 4,9

MEDRANO CANEDA ANTONIO 11,7

RIESTRA LAFITA LUCAS 18,5

CONDE RUBIO CARLOS 13,1

SOUTO POL ALFONSO 18,7

PENA RODRIGUEZ MANUEL 12,7

RAMA RIVERA ENRIQUE 14,9

BARREIRO ORGEIRA JESUS JOSE 14,6

PURRIÑOS FERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO 29,8

ABAD BUJAN A. LUIS 13,3

SANTOS RODRIGUEZ J. JAVIER 21,8

CASTRO UCHA JOSE MANUEL 16,9

AÑON ANIDO JESUS 29,6

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE MANUEL 11,5

PEREZ PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 7,7

MOSQUERA BARROS GUSTAVO 11,6

VIA AMOR PEDRO 33,6

OUTERIÑO LOPEZ ANTONIO 5,1

OUTERIÑO MIGUEZ MIGUEL 7,3

CANDAMIO GARCIA MANUEL 12,9

CANDAMIO GARCIA JESUS MIGUEL 16,3

POSE VELO JOSE LUIS 9,5

SOUTO SERRANO RAMON 15,7

GARRIDO VIGO ALFREDO 17,4

PEREZ ALLER AVELINO 18,3

FERNANDEZ SEOANE PAULINO 12,2

PRIETO FERNANDEZ ENRIQUE 16,0

RODRIGUEZ FERREIRO JUAN 5,8

VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO 14,6

VAZQUEZ TRAVIESO JOSE LUIS 17,0

PEON CARDEIRO LUIS JOSE 18,7

COUCEIRO COUCEIRO JOSE 22,1

RAMOS PEDRAGOSA ANA 36,0

CARCACIA ESTRADA VICENTE JAVIER 11,3

BALADRON CABEZON RAMON 9,8

PEREZ MUIÑO JOSE ANTONIO 14,7

LOPEZ BURGALETA JOSE IGNACIO 13,9

ALVAREZ ALVAREZ ISABEL 35,5

MARTINEZ LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS 21,8

DE MIGUEL GUTIERREZ GUILLERMO 23,1

ALBORES RAMOS JORGE 15,9

BLANCO ANTA PABLO 13,3

SAINZ GUILLEN JAVIER 18,4

MAQUIEIRA GONZALEZ-CHAS MATIAS 13,7

AIZPURUA LOPEZ JAVIER 12,1

BARREALES SILVA Mª CARMEN 21,4

CARRO CARRO ANTOLIN 8,9
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